
* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0008 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 63 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

   33     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   19     0     0     0     0 OS2      19     0     0     0     0 PVA      17 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2      24     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  8 Deelnemers  * Inzet :40.80       * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 18  5  120233 BE2020991-23 15.16110 1250.0399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14 13  118999 BE2066962-22 15.17160 1223.4304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3    7.25 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  6  3  117780 BE2065309-22 15.16530 1215.6890   1.80      -      -     -     -     -      -   3.00      -   3.00

  4    3.49 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  6  117820 BE2021815-23 15.18360 1194.9290   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  5    2.37 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  5       2 BE2022007-23 15.20560 1178.9861   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   1.80      -      -

  6    1.81 ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  1  115441 BE2065613-22 15.18091 1176.1492   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   1.20      -      -

  7    5.81 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2052616-20 15.21480 1156.9745   0.75*     -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  8         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14 11       3 BE2022092-23 15.23150 1152.5327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9    2.79 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  3       4 BE2066939-22 15.23530 1145.5062   0.75      -      -  2.25*    -     -      -      -      -      -

 10    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  7       5 BE2087570-21 15.24070 1142.9390   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11    4.65 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  8       2 BE2021804-23 15.24260 1128.1838   0.75      -      -     -     -     -   2.25      -      -   2.00

 12    4.88 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  6  4       3 BE2085537-21 15.24430 1124.7493   0.75      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   2.00

 13    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  6       6 BE2022085-23 15.27460 1104.2283   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14    2.56 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  2  115763 BE2067295-22 15.24520 1103.9065   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 15         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  8       7 BE2066985-22 15.27480 1103.8868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 18  1       2 BE2020993-23 15.29480 1095.0182      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 18 13       3 BE2133835-21 15.30580 1083.5056      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  6  4       2 BE2020460-23 15.31001 1039.9934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 18 16       4 BE2020939-23 15.36280 1032.3383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20    0.93 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  1       2 BE2067299-22 15.32140 1031.4494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 21         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14 14       8 BE3043899-23 15.36160 1023.5006      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT          6/6,18,(2)

BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPENHEUVEL    8/4,11,(2)

CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM           18/1,16,17,19,(4)

DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBROEK      14/2,5,8,9,10,13,15,21,(8)

VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR           3/14,20,(2)

VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPENHEUVEL    6/3,7,12,(3)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.40             S:0008 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 48 Jaarse                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  5  120233 BE2020991-23 15.16110 1250.0399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  6  117820 BE2021815-23 15.18360 1194.9290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  9  3  118999 BE2022007-23 15.20560 1178.9861      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  9  7       2 BE2022092-23 15.23150 1152.5327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  8       2 BE2021804-23 15.24260 1128.1838      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  9  4       3 BE2022085-23 15.27460 1104.2283      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  1       2 BE2020993-23 15.29480 1095.0182      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  4  2  115441 BE2020460-23 15.31001 1039.9934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 15       3 BE2020939-23 15.36280 1032.3383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  9  9       4 BE3043899-23 15.36160 1023.5006      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  9  8       5 BE2022078-23 15.40270  987.9535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 14       4 BE2020907-23 15.43060  976.7100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 12       5 BE2020976-23 15.43460  971.4490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  6       6 BE2020905-23 15.43480  971.1874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  2       7 BE2020929-23 15.45170  959.6887      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  3  2  117780 BE2021628-23 15.43570  950.2219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


